Feet and Inches

Name: Class:

Fill in the correct numbers.

12 ft = inches 120 inches = ft

20 ft = inches 240 inches = ft

15ft = inches 204 inches = ft

16 ft = inches 300 inches = ft

26 ft = inches 216 inches = ft
10 ft 10 inches = inches 89 inches = ft inches
11 ft 10 inches = inches 32 inches = ft inches
13 ft 6inches = inches 50 inches = ft inches
12 ft 8 inches = inches 112 inches = ft inches
15 ft 2 inches = inches 135 inches = ft inches
18 ft 4 inches = inches 155 inches = ft inches

copyright:  www.mathinenglish.com



12 ft =

144

20 ft =

240

15ft =

180

16 ft =

192

26 ft =

312

10 ft 10 inches

11 ft 10 inches

13 ft 6 inches

12 ft 8 inches

15 ft 2 inches

18 ft 4 inches

130

142

162

152

182

220

Answers

Fill in the correct numbers.

inches

inches

inches

inches

inches

inches

inches

inches

inches

inches

inches
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120 inches =

240 inches =

204 inches =

300 inches =

216 inches =

89 inches = | 7

32 inches = | 2

50 inches = | 4

112 inches = | 9

1351inches = | 11

155 inches = | 12
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10

20

17

25

18

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

11

inches

inches

inches

inches

inches

inches



